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Fees Structure for AV: 2024--2025 
Programs: B Tech - For Working Professionals 

B Tech For Working Professionals 

Fees Head 

Tutlon Fees 

Development Fees 
Other Fees 

Examination Fees 
Mlscelleneous Fees 

A) Deposit and Caution Money - 6000/-

B) Alumni Association Memebrshlp - 1500/-

C) Disaster Reflef Fund Fee - 10/-

All Category 

17000 
91700 
45030 
2750 

6760 

Total Fees Payable at the Time of Admission INR 1,63,240 

Note: 11. This fees structure is applicable to students newly admitted for AY: 2024-25 only and may change from time to time as per the guidelines 

from the state Government 

2.Studnets belonging to category, there is no fee reimbursement from State/Central Government hence they have to pay full fees 

asmentioned in table. 

3. It is the sole responsibility of the student to apply (Online/Offllne) to get benefit of freeship/scholarship (If any) to the State/Central 

Government. 

4. Studnets are advised to visit COEP Tech website and aslo contact to scholarship section of the University (020-25507056) for 

information related to the various scholarships/freeshlps and the deadlines to apply for the same. 
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