

COEP Technological University

Pune - 411005

Fees Structure for AY: 2024-2025

Programs: B Tech - For Working Professionals

Trograms. D rechi - For Working 1 rolossie mate		
	B Tech For Working Professionals	
Sr. No.	Fees Head	All Category
1	Tution Fees	17000
2	Development Fees	91700
3	Other Fees	45030
4	Examination Fees	2750
5	Miscelleneous Fees A) Deposit and Caution Money - 6000/- B) Alumni Association Memebrship - 1500/- C) Disaster Refief Fund Fee - 10/-	6760
	Total Fees Payable at the Time of Admission	INR 1,63,240

Note:	1. This fees structure is applicable to students newly admitted for AY: 2024-25 only and may change from time to time as per the guidelines from the state Government	
	2. Studnets belonging to category, there is no fee reimbursement from State/Central Government hence they have to pay full fees asmentioned in table.	
	3. It is the sole responsibility of the student to apply (Online/Offline) to get benefit of freeship/scholarship (if any) to the State/Central Government.	
	4. Studnets are advised to visit COEP Tech website and aslo contact to scholarship section of the University (020-25507056) for information related to the various scholarships/freeships and the deadlines to apply for the same.	

A United Sity of Government of the Strategy of Sovernment of